best practice to obtain detailed competitive estimates from reputable contractors or 
specialists prior to entering into any legally binding contract. 

Estimated re-instatement cost for insurance purposes 

£425,000 (including garage). 

Valuation and market comments 

One Hundred and Ninety Five Thousand Pounds, £195,000. 

Report author: Christopher J Omand, BSc (Hons), M.R.I.C.S., 

Chartered Valuation Surveyor, 
R.I.C.S. Registered Valuer. 

Address: 14 Victoria Street, 

Kirkwall, 
KW15 1DN. 

Signed: ................................... 

Date of report:

[...]

• If any alterations requiring planning, building 

warrant or any other Local Authority Consents 
have been carried out, the necessary approvals 
obtained and Completion Certificate issued. 

Reinstatement Value 
for Insurance Purposes – 

£425,000 (including garage). 

Market Value – 

One Hundred and Ninety Five Thousand Pounds, 
£195,000. 

Signature of Surveyor, 

Christopher J Omand, BSc (Hons), M.R.I.C.S, 
Chartered Valuation Surveyor, 
RICS Registered Valuer. 

You can use this document to:Energy Performance Certificate (EPC)
Dwellings

Scotland
BAYVIEW,  RUE ROAD, SANDAY, ORKNEY, KW17 2AZ